KAPOSVAR

CXXV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
2023. 04. 22., 17:00:00 (S8)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:44.94 KIS Gergd Shanghai (CHN)  2011. jul. 27.
V& L] 18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN)  2018. jul. 07
800 m ferfi gyors 17 073623 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR) 2017 il 01
, 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest 2004. jul. 10
35. versenyszam 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003. dec. 20.
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 1/3 BETLEHEM David 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 07:49.59 892
Edz6: Szokolay Laszlo
RId6  00.71 50m  27.41 100m  56.97 150m 01:26.77 200m 01:56.62 250m 02:26.40 300m 02:56.20 350m 03:26.06
29.56 29.80 29.85 29.78 29.80 29.86
400m 03:55.94 450m 04:25.68 500m 04:55.19 550m 05:24.83 600m 05:54.31 650m 06:23.88 700m 06:53.44 750m 07:22.96
29.88 29.74 29.51 29.64 29.48 29.57 29.56 29.52
800m 07:49.59
26.63
2. 1/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997  Balaton UK Veszprém 07:53.67 +04.08 869
RId6 0074 50m 2752 100m  57.28 150m 01:27.14 200m 01:57.03 250m 02:26.91 300m 02:56.58 350m 03:26.45
29.76 29.86 29.89 29.88 29.67 29.87
400m 03:56.28 450m 04:26.02 500m 04:55.83 550m 05:25.67 600m 05:55.43 650m 06:25.41 700m 06:55.35 750m 07:24.90
29.83 29.74 29.81 29.84 29.76 29.98 29.94 29.55
800m 07:53.67
28.77
3. 1/5 GALICZ Laszlé 2004 FTC 08:01.42 +11.83 828
RId6  00.71 50m 2763 100m  57.24 150m 01:27.36 200m 01:57.59 250m 02:27.70 300m 02:57.72 350m 03:27.98
29.61 30.12 30.23 30.11 30.02 30.26
400m 03:58.54 450m 04:28.80 500m 04:59.49 550m 05:30.02 600m 06:00.69 650m 06:31.07 700m 07:01.48 750m 07:31.85
30.56 30.26 30.69 30.53 30.67 30.38 30.41 30.37
800m 08:01.42
29.57
4. 1/7 HARTMANN Maté 2005  Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 08:03.35 +13.76 818
RId6 0068 50m  27.83 100m  57.86 150m 01:28.09 200m 01:58.51 250m 02:29.13 300m 02:59.70 350m 03:30.35
30.03 30.23 30.42 30.62 30.57 30.65
400m 04:01.02 450m 04:31.76 500m 05:02.38 550m 05:33.29 600m 06:03.88 650m 06:34.24 700m 07:04.67 750m 07:34.85
30.67 30.74 30.62 30.91 30.59 30.36 30.43 30.18
800m 08:03.35
28.50
5. 1/2 PINTER Adam 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 08:04.42 +14.83 813
RId6 0079 50m 2807 100m  57.82 150m 01:27.85 200m 01:58.22 250m 02:28.51 300m 02:58.95 350m 03:29.36
29.75 30.03 30.37 30.29 30.44 30.41
400m 03:59.62 450m 04:30.01 500m 05:00.72 550m 05:31.33 600m 06:02.09 650m 06:32.83 700m 07:03.64 750m 07:34.45
30.26 30.39 30.71 30.61 30.76 30.74 30.81 30.81
800m 08:04.42
29.97
6. 1/6 KALMAR Akos 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 08:07.68 +18.09 796
RId6 0068 50m  27.91 100m 5775 150m 01:28.09 200m 01:58.34 250m 02:28.93 300m 02:59.39 350m 03:30.21
29.84 30.34 30.25 30.59 30.46 30.82
400m 04:00.93 450m 04:31.89 500m 05:02.57 550m 05:33.60 600m 06:04.33 650m 06:35.31 700m 07:06.27 750m 07:37.44
30.72 30.96 30.68 31.03 30.73 30.98 30.96 31.17
800m 08:07.68
30.24
7. 1/8 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak 2004  Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:08.89 +19.30 790
RId6 0072 50m 2833 100m  58.55 150m 01:29.08 200m 01:59.68 250m 02:30.44 300m 03:01.26 350m 03:32.13
30.22 30.53 30.60 30.76 30.82 30.87
400m 04:03.09 450m 04:33.83 500m 05:04.82 550m 05:35.69 600m 06:06.70 650m 06:37.71 700m 07:08.69 750m 07:39.47
30.96 30.74 30.99 30.87 31.01 31.01 30.98 30.78
800m 08:08.89
29.42
8. 1/1 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006  DKSE Dunatjvros 08:09.36 +19.77 788
RId6 0079 50m  27.93 100m  57.44 150m 01:27.83 200m 01:58.16 250m 02:28.79 300m 02:59.28 350m 03:29.87
29,51 30.39 30.33 30.63 30.49 30.59
400m 04:00.38 450m 04:31.32 500m 05:02.12 550m 05:33.30 600m 06:04.43 650m 06:35.85 700m 07:07.17 750m 07:39.05
30.51 30.94 30.80 31.18 31.13 31.42 31.32 31.88
800m 08:09.36
30.31
9. 2/1 DEAK Levente 2005  Soproni Széchy T. Sl 08:21.11 +31.52 734
RId6 0078 50m  27.89 100m  58.67 150m 01:29.97 200m 02:01.53 250m 02:32.94 300m 03:04.59 350m 03:36.28
30.78 31.30 31.56 31.41 31.65 31.69
400m 04:07.92 450m 04:39.20 500m 05:10.59 550m 05:42.16 600m 06:14.03 650m 06:45.98 700m 07:18.29 750m 07:50.13
31.64 31.28 31.39 31.57 31.87 31.95 32.31 31.84
800m 08:21.11
30.98
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CXXV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
2023. 04. 22., 9:00:00 (S7)

' d r
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:44.94 KIS Gergd Shanghai (CHN) ~ 2011. jul. 27.
V& L] 18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN)  2018. jul. 07
800 m ferfi gyors 17 073623 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR) 2017 il 01
, 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest 2004. jul. 10
35. versenyszam 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003. dec. 20.
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
10. 2/4 GYORE Adam 2004 EgriUsz6 Kiub 08:22.86 +33.27 726
RId6  00.78 50m  28.72 100m  59.89 150m 01:31.50 200m 02:03.10 250m 02:34.65 300m 03:06.34 350m 03:37.88
31.17 31.61 31.60 3155 31.69 31.54
400m 04:09.46 450m 04:40.73 500m 05:12.46 550m 05:44.36 600m 06:16.71 650m 06:48.81 700m 07:21.31 750m 07:53.60
31.58 31.27 31.73 31.90 32.35 32.10 32.50 32.29
800m 08:22.86
29.26
11. 2/6 KAISER Dominik 2007  Ujpesti Tora Egylet 08:23.14 +33.55 725
RId6  00.70 50m  28.30 100m  59.39 150m 01:31.21 200m 02:03.11 250m 02:35.28 300m 03:07.28 350m 03:39.38
31.09 31.82 31.90 3217 32.00 32.10
400m 04:11.40 450m 04:43.48 500m 05:15.73 550m 05:47.82 600m 06:19.99 650m 06:51.87 700m 07:23.54 750m 07:55.05
32.02 32.08 32.25 32.09 32.17 31.88 31.67 31.51
800m 08:23.14
28.09
12. 2/5 VERSITZ Akos 2004 FTC 08:29.13 +39.54 700
RId6  00.75 50m  27.51 100m  57.71 150m 01:29.50 200m 02:01.75 250m 02:34.92 300m 03:07.72 350m 03:40.60
30.20 31.79 3225 33.17 32.80 32.88
400m 04:13.26 450m 04:45.43 500m 05:18.43 550m 05:50.85 600m 06:24.15 650m 06:55.47 700m 07:27.15 750m 07:58.65
32.66 32.17 33.00 32.42 33.30 31.32 31.68 31.50
800m 08:29.13
30.48
13. 2/3 POTECZIN Daniel 2006  ErdiVizisport Kit 08:30.34 +40.75 695
RId6  00.71 50m  28.31 100m 5943 150m 01:31.16 200m 02:03.29 250m 02:35.07 300m 03:07.31 350m 03:39.40
31.12 31.73 3213 31.78 3224 32.09
400m 04:12.08 450m 04:44.10 500m 05:16.85 550m 05:49.22 600m 06:22.49 650m 06:54.78 700m 07:27.96 750m 07:59.72
3268 32.02 32.75 32.37 33.27 32.29 33.18 31.76
800m 08:30.34
30.62
14. 2/2 BUDA Levente 2008  Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 08:30.40 +40.81 695
RId6  00.72 50m  28.33 100m  59.38 150m 01:31.10 200m 02:03.31 250m 02:35.34 300m 03:07.74 350m 03:39.98
31.05 31.72 32.21 32.03 32.40 3224
400m 04:12.57 450m 04:44.38 500m 05:16.78 550m 05:49.25 600m 06:22.15 650m 06:54.58 700m 07:27.68 750m 08:00.02
32.59 31.81 32.40 3247 32.90 32.43 33.10 32.34
800m 08:30.40
30.38
15. 2/7 BARABAS Imre David 2004  Balaton UK Veszprém 08:41.88 +52.29 650
RId6  00.74 50m  29.47 100m 01:01.56 150m 01:33.69 200m 02:06.42 250m 02:39.67 300m 03:13.02 350m 03:46.23
32.09 32.13 3273 33.25 33.35 33.21
400m 04:19.67 450m 04:51.93 500m 05:25.05 550m 05:58.16 600m 06:31.64 650m 07:04.89 700m 07:38.52 750m 08:11.29
33.44 3226 33.12 33.11 33.48 33.25 33.63 32.77
800m 08:41.88
30.59
16. 2/8 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005  ErdiVizisport Kit 08:42.86 +53.27 646
RId6  00.78 50m  29.37 100m 01:01.13 150m 01:33.68 200m 02:06.51 250m 02:39.71 300m 03:13.16 350m 03:46.88
31.76 32.55 32.83 33.20 33.45 33.72
400m 04:20.27 450m 04:53.38 500m 05:26.59 550m 05:59.87 600m 06:33.26 650m 07:06.21 700m 07:39.41 750m 08:12.03
33.39 33.11 33.21 33.28 33.39 3295 33.20 32.62
800m 08:42.86
30.83
17. 3/5 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 08:45.08 +55.49 638
RId6  00.66 50m  28.85 100m 01:00.86 150m 01:34.15 200m 02:07.00 250m 02:40.23 300m 03:12.74 350m 03:45.36
32.01 33.29 32.85 33.23 3251 32.62
400m 04:18.46 450m 04:51.48 500m 05:24.88 550m 05:58.39 600m 06:32.09 650m 07:05.82 700m 07:39.54 750m 08:12.46
33.10 33.02 33.40 33.51 33.70 33.73 33.72 32.92
800m 08:45.08
32.62
18. 3/7 JAROMI Benjamin 2007 Vasas Sport Club 08:45.72 +56.13 636
RId6  00.72 50m  28.32 100m  59.68 150m 01:32.44 200m 02:06.12 250m 02:39.35 300m 03:12.95 350m 03:46.26
31.36 32.76 33.68 33.23 33.60 33.31
400m 04:19.51 450m 04:52.41 500m 05:26.21 550m 05:59.64 600m 06:33.39 650m 07:07.16 700m 07:40.64 750m 08:13.83
33.25 32.90 33.80 3343 33.75 33.77 33.48 33.19
800m 08:45.72
31.89
19. 3/4 NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu 2007 Zalaco ZUK 08:47.12 +57.53 631
RId6 0067 50m  28.78 100m 01:00.59 150m 01:33.37 200m 02:06.28 250m 02:39.66 300m 03:13.29 350m 03:47.02
31.81 32.78 32.91 33.38 33.63 33.73
400m 04:20.60 450m 04:54.43 500m 05:28.18 550m 06:01.91 600m 06:35.51 650m 07:09.09 700m 07:42.50 750m 08:15.36
33.58 33.83 33.75 33.73 33.60 33.58 33.41 32.86
800m 08:47.12
31.76
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CXXV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
2023. 04. 22., 9:00:00 (S7)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
felnétt  07:44.94 KIS Gergé Shanghai (CHN) 2011 jul. 27.
I . 18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN) ~ 2018. jal. 07.
800 m ferfi gyors 17 073623 KALMAR Akos Netanya (ISR) 2017 il 01
, 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest  2004. jul. 10
35. versenyszam 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003. dec. 20.
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
20. 3/3 HAVAS Balazs 2006  Gyulai VArfiirdé Kit. 08:48.44 +58.85 626
RIdé  00.72 50m  28.96 100m 01:00.65 150m 01:33.49 200m 02:06.07 250m 02:39.66 300m 03:13.11 350m 03:47.18
31.69 32.84 32.58 33.59 33.45 34.07
400m 04:20.43 450m 04:54.46 500m 05:28.00 550m 06:02.16 600m 06:35.50 650m 07:09.45 700m 07:42.69 750m 08:16.23
33.25 34.03 33.54 34.16 33.34 33.95 33.24 33.54
800m 08:48.44
3221
21. 3/2 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC 08:51.06 +01:01.47 617
RIdé  00.65 50m  30.29 100m 01:03.29 150m 01:36.33 200m 02:09.67 250m 02:43.37 300m 03:16.73 350m 03:50.35
33.00 33.04 33.34 33.70 33.36 33.62
400m 04:24.17 450m 04:57.81 500m 05:31.39 550m 06:05.38 600m 06:39.02 650m 07:12.69 700m 07:46.09 750m 08:19.39
33.82 33.64 33.58 33.99 33.64 33.67 33.40 33.30
800m 08:51.06
31.67
22. 2/0 GAL David 2006 Vasas Sport Club 08:51.15 +01:01.56 616
RIdé  00.69 50m  28.66 100m  59.90 150m 01:31.98 200m 02:04.71 250m 02:38.07 300m 03:11.79 350m 03:45.84
31.24 32.08 3273 33.36 33.72 34.05
400m 04:19.79 450m 04:54.03 500m 05:28.25 550m 06:02.15 600m 06:36.42 650m 07:10.68 700m 07:44.62 750m 08:18.65
33.95 34.24 34.22 33.90 34.27 34.26 33.94 34.03
800m 08:51.15
32.50
23. 2/9 JAFARI Ali 2004  Islamic Republic of Iran 08:51.76 +01:02.17 614
RIdé  00.68 50m  29.00 100m 01:00.93 150m 01:33.63 200m 02:06.40 250m 02:39.74 300m 03:13.19 350m 03:46.92
31.93 32.70 32.77 33.34 33.45 3373
400m 04:20.57 450m 04:54.35 500m 05:28.10 550m 06:02.83 600m 06:38.26 650m 07:12.85 700m 07:47.16 750m 08:20.78
33.65 3378 33.75 34.73 3543 34.59 34.31 33.62
800m 08:51.76
30.98
24. 3/6 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007  Lé&rinc Swim Team 08:51.89 +01:02.30 614
RIdé  00.77 50m 2888 100m 01:00.99 150m 01:33.77 200m 02:06.86 250m 02:40.22 300m 03:13.67 350m 03:47.66
32.11 3278 33.09 33.36 33.45 33.99
400m 04:21.44 450m 04:54.95 500m 05:29.14 550m 06:03.18 600m 06:37.46 650m 07:11.56 700m 07:45.83 750m 08:19.47
3378 33.51 34.19 34.04 34.28 34.10 34.27 33.64
800m 08:51.89
32.42
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